HW STANDARD REVERSIBLE KNIVES
Page 11.04
HW STANDARD REVERSIBLE KNIVES
Page 11.04
HW STANDARD
REVERSIBLE KNIVES
Page 11.04
HW STANDARD REVERSIBLE KNIVES

Z080.053.N 170 35 3 HW Makita
Z081.053.N 170 35 3 HS Makita
Z080.059.N 260 25 3 HW Emco
Z080.062.N 92 28 3 HW Towa
Z081.062.N 92 28 3 HS Towa
Z080.070.N 58 17 2,8 HW Tomesani
Z081.070.N 58 17 2,8 HS Tomesani
Z080.080.N 260 21 3 HW Dewalt
Z081.080.N 260 21 3 HS Dewalt
Z080.090.N 99 31,5 5,8 HW Elind
KNIVES FOR PORTABLE PLANERS
70 2
HW TURNBLADE KNIVES FOR PORTABLE PLANERS
ART. ZB
Item Dimension Machine model
ZB0755 75,5X5,5X1,1 AEG HTH75
BLACK & DECKER DN75, 750SR, 600K
BOSCH 0590, 1590, 1591, P400
FESTO REP75
HAFFNER FH222
HOLZ-HER 2223, 2286, 2320
KRESS JET-STAR 6701, 6702
MAFELL HU75
METABO 6375
SCHEER MH75/3, MH80
SKIL 98H
ZB0805 80,5X5,9X1,2 ELU MFF40, MFF80, PF161,
MFF81, MFF81EK
ZB0820 82X5,5X1,1 AEG EH450, EH825,
EH700, EH700R
EH822, H500, H750
BLACK & DECKER DN710, DN712, DN730
BOSCH PH0282, PH0382
CASALS CE82
FEIN HS2151
FELISATTI TP282
HAFFNER FH224
HITACHI F20, F20A, P20V,
P20SA, FP20A
HOLZ-HER 2223, 2321
LEGNA R82, G82
MAFELL MHU82
MAKITA 1001, 1100, 1900,
1901, 1125B, 1923B,
1923H, 1923HO
METABO 0882, 0883, EO983, 3360,
4382, 8382
PERLES HHB82B
PEUGEOT BRA3-82, BR82, RA400,
82RAC, RA1082CA
SKIL 92H, 94H, 96H, 1506, 1510
STAYER 980B
ZB0920 92X5,5X1,1 HITACHI F30A
RYOBI L120N, 1323
TOWA
ZB1030 103X5,5X1,1 AEG EH102, HB750, HBE800
2 PIECE HANGING PACKAGING
ZB0755x2 75x5,5x1,1
ZB0855x2 80,5x5,9x1,2
ZB0820x2 82x5,5x1,1
ZB0920x2 92x5,5x1,1
ZB1030x2 103x5,5x1,1
10 pcs. set
Item ∅ Planer head X
Y200.056.N        56 1
Y200.060.N        60 1
Y200.070.N 70 1
Y200.080.N 80 1
Y200.090.N 90 1
Y200.095.N        95 1
Y200.100.N 100 1
Y200.110.N 110 1
Y200.118.N 118 1
Y200.120.N 120 1
Y200.125.N 125 1
Y200.140.N 140 1
®
11.11
2014 - Reversible knives and knives for planers
PLANER KNIVES H=30/35
ART. ZC 30 - ZC 35
Item Qal H B L
ZC30.060HS HS 30 3 60
ZC30.080HS HS 30 3 80
ZC30.100HS HS 30 3 100
ZC30.120HS HS 30 3 120
ZC30.180HS HS 30 3 180
ZC30.200HS HS 30 3 200
ZC30.210HS HS 30 3 210
ZC30.230HS HS 30 3 230
ZC30.250HS HS 30 3 250
ZC30.260HS HS 30 3 260
ZC30.300HS HS 30 3 300
ZC30.310HS HS 30 3 310
ZC30.350HS HS 30 3 350
ZC30.410HS HS 30 3 410
ZC30.430HS HS 30 3 430
ZC30.500HS HS 30 3 500
ZC30.510HS HS 30 3 510
ZC30.520HS HS 30 3 520
ZC30.530HS HS 30 3 530
ZC30.600HS HS 30 3 600
ZC30.610HS HS 30 3 610
ZC30.630HS HS 30 3 630
ZC30.810HS HS 30 3 810
ZC30.999HS HS 30 3 1000
ZC35.300HS HS 35 3 300
ZC35.310HS HS 35 3 310
ZC35.350HS HS 35 3 350
ZC35.400HS HS 35 3 400
ZC35.410HS HS 35 3 410
ZC35.430HS HS 35 3 430
ZC35.500HS HS 35 3 500
ZC35.510HS HS 35 3 510
ZC35.520HS HS 35 3 520
ZC35.530HS HS 35 3 530
ZC35.600HS HS 35 3 600
ZC35.630HS HS 35 3 630
ZC35.640HS HS 35 3 640
ZC35.700HS HS 35 3 700
ZC35.810HS HS 35 3 810
ZC35.999HS HS 35 3 1000
-  HS= 18% W, suitable for softwood dry and hardwood wet
- 4 pcs. set
MAGNETIC ALIGNERS FOR PLANER KNIVES
ART. Y200

Side B: Glass, Tiles etc.
KLEIN magnetic aligners for planer
knive shave been specially designed for
rapid knife positioning after sharpening.
They are made of galvanized steel and
feature permanent magnets.
In just a few minutes, in a simple and precise way, problems of
knife alignment after sharpening are solved.
No adjustments are required.
Simply position on cutterhead along the step where the knife is to
be rested. All your knives will be parallel and positioned with the
same working thickness.
PLANER KNIVES H=30/35
ART. ZC 30 - ZC 35
Item Qal H B L
ZC30.250HL HL 30 3 250
ZC30.260HL HL 30 3 260
ZC30.300HL HL 30 3 300
ZC30.400HL HL 30 3 400
ZC30.430HL HL 30 3 430
ZC30.500HL HL 30 3 500
ZC30.510HL HL 30 3 510
ZC30.515HL HL 30 3 515
ZC30.520HL HL 30 3 520
ZC30.530HL HL 30 3 530
ZC30.600HL HL 30 3 600
ZC30.630HL HL 30 3 630
ZC30.810HL HL 30 3 810
ZC30.999HL HL 30 3 1000
ZC35.300HL HL 35 3 300
ZC35.350HL HL 35 3 350
ZC35.400HL HL 35 3 400
ZC35.410HL HL 35 3 410
ZC35.430HL HL 35 3 430
ZC35.500HL HL 35 3 500
ZC35.510HL HL 35 3 510
ZC35.520HL HL 35 3 520
ZC35.530HL HL 35 3 530
ZC35.600HL HL 35 3 600
ZC35.610HL HL 35 3 610
ZC35.630HL HL 35 3 630
ZC35.640HL HL 35 3 640
ZC35.740HL HL 35 3 740
ZC35.810HL HL 35 3 810
ZC35.999HL HL 35 3 1000
- HL= 13% Cr, suitable for softwood wet
- 4 pcs. set
PLANER KNIVES H=30/35
ART. ZC 30 - ZC 35
Item Qal H B L
ZC30.080HW HW 30 3 80
ZC30.100HW HW 30 3 100
ZC30.120HW HW 30 3 120
ZC30.130HW HW 30 3 130
ZC30.150HW HW 30 3 150
ZC30.180HW HW 30 3 180
ZC30.200HW HW 30 3 200
ZC30.230HW HW 30 3 230
ZC30.250HW HW 30 3 250
ZC30.260HW HW 30 3 260
ZC30.310HW HW 30 3 310
ZC30.350HW HW 30 3 350
ZC30.400HW HW 30 3 400
ZC30.410HW HW 30 3 410
ZC30.450HW HW 30 3 450
ZC30.500HW HW 30 3 500
ZC30.520HW HW 30 3 520
ZC30.530HW HW 30 3 530
ZC30.600HW HW 30 3 600
ZC30.630HW HW 30 3 630
ZC30.710HW HW 30 3 710
ZC30.810HW HW 30 3 810
ZC30.999HW HW 30 3 1040
ZC35.300HW HW 35 3 300
ZC35.320HW HW 35 3 320
ZC35.400HW HW 35 3 400
ZC35.500HW HW 35 3 500
ZC35.520HW HW 35 3 520
ZC35.600HW HW 35 3 600
ZC35.630HW HW 35 3 630
ZC35.640HW HW 35 3 640
ZC35.710HW HW 35 3 710
ZC35.810HW HW 35 3 810
ZC35.999HW HW 35 3 1040
- HW= TCT
- 4 pcs. set
- Suitable for hardwood dry and pressed wood
®
11.12
2014 - Reversible knives and knives for planers
®
11.13
2014 - Reversible knives and knives for planers
CORRUGATED BLANK KNIVES
ART. ZC 50 - ZC 60 - ZC 70
Item H B L Pmax
ZC50.040HW 50 8 40 20
ZC50.050HW 50 8 50 20
ZC50.060HW 50 8 60 20
ZC50.080HW 50 8 80 20
ZC50.100HW 50 8 100 20
ZC50.120HW 50 8 120 20
ZC50.130HW 50 8 130 20
ZC50.150HW 50 8 150 20
ZC50.180HW 50 8 180 20
ZC50.230HW 50 8 230 20
ZC50.640HW 50 8 640 20
ZC60.040HW 60 8 40 25
ZC60.050HW 60 8 50 25
ZC60.060HW 60 8 60 25
ZC60.080HW 60 8 80 25
ZC60.100HW 60 8 100 25
ZC60.120HW 60 8 120 25
ZC60.130HW 60 8 130 25
ZC60.150HW 60 8 150 25
ZC60.180HW 60 8 180 25
ZC60.230HW 60 8 230 25
ZC60.640HW 60 8 640 25
ZC70.040HW 70 8 40 30
ZC70.050HW 70 8 50 30
ZC70.060HW 70 8 60 30
ZC70.080HW 70 8 80 30
ZC70.100HW 70 8 100 30
ZC70.120HW 70 8 120 30
ZC70.130HW 70 8 130 30
ZC70.150HW 70 8 150 30
ZC70.180HW 70 8 180 30
ZC70.230HW 70 8 230 30
ZC70.640HW 70 8 640 30
- HW: carbide tipped, suitable for hardwood dry, pressed wood
- Precision serration, angle 60°, pitch 1,6 mm
CORRUGATED BLANK KNIVES
ART. ZC 50 - ZC 60 - ZC 70
Item H B L Pmax
ZC50.060HS 50 8 60 12
ZC50.080HS 50 8 80 12
ZC50.100HS 50 8 100 12
ZC50.120HS 50 8 120 12
ZC50.130HS 50 8 130 12
ZC50.150HS 50 8 150 12
ZC50.180HS 50 8 180 12
ZC50.230HS 50 8 230 12
ZC50.260HS 50 8 260 12
ZC50.650HS 50 8 650 12
ZC60.060HS 60 8 60 20
ZC60.080HS 60 8 80 20
ZC60.100HS 60 8 100 20
ZC60.120HS 60 8 120 20
ZC60.130HS 60 8 130 20
ZC60.150HS 60 8 150 20
ZC60.180HS 60 8 180 20
ZC60.230HS 60 8 230 20
ZC60.260HS 60 8 260 20
ZC60.650HS 60 8 650 20
ZC70.060HS 70 8 60 30
ZC70.080HS 70 8 80 30
ZC70.100HS 70 8 100 30
ZC70.120HS 70 8 120 30
ZC70.130HS 70 8 130 30
ZC70.150HS 70 8 150 30
ZC70.180HS 70 8 180 30
ZC70.230HS 70 8 230 30
ZC70.260HS 70 8 260 30
ZC70.650HS 70 8 650 30
- HS: 18% W, suitable for softwood dry or wet and hardwood wet
- Precision serration, angle 60°, pitch 1,6 mm
TURNBLADES “CENTROLOCK”
ART. ZE 02
Item Quality L
ZE02.020HS HS 20
ZE02.080HS HS 80
ZE02.150HS HS 150
ZE02.210HS HS 210
ZE02.240HS HS 240
ZE02.300HS HS 300
ZE02.360HS HS 360
ZE02.460HS HS 460
ZE02.020HW HW 20
ZE02.110HW HW 110
ZE02.160HW HW 160
ZE02.200HW HW 200
ZE02.220HW HW 220
ZE02.250HW HW 250
ZE02.275HW HW 275
ZE02.280HW HW 280
ZE02.350HW HW 350
ZE02.450HW HW 450
- Antioxidant treatment on knife body
- Polished cutting face for an excellent finish quality
- HS 18% for medium hard wood
- HW for very hard wood and abrasive materials
®
11.14
2014 - Reversible knives and knives for planers
TURNBLADES “TERSA”
ART. ZE 01
Item Quality L
ZE01.060HS HS 60
ZE01.100HS HS 100
ZE01.130HS HS 130
ZE01.180HS HS 180
ZE01.230HS HS 230
ZE01.310HS HS 310
ZE01.330HS HS 330
ZE01.410HS HS 410
ZE01.430HS HS 430
ZE01.510HS HS 510
ZE01.520HS HS 520
ZE01.530HS HS 530
ZE01.630HS HS 630
ZE01.640HS HS 640
ZE01.060HW HW 60
ZE01.100HW HW 100
ZE01.130HW HW 130
ZE01.180HW HW 180
ZE01.230HW HW 230
ZE01.310HW HW 310
ZE01.330HW HW 330
ZE01.410HW HW 410
ZE01.430HW HW 430
ZE01.510HW HW 510
ZE01.520HW HW 520
ZE01.530HW HW 530
ZE01.630HW HW 630
ZE01.640HW HW 640
ZE01.650HW HW 650
ZE01.060M42 M42 60
ZE01.100M42 M42 100
ZE01.130M42 M42 130
ZE01.180M42 M42 180
ZE01.230M42 M42 230
ZE01.310M42 M42 310
ZE01.330M42 M42 330
ZE01.410M42 M42 410
ZE01.430M42 M42 430
ZE01.510M42 M42 510
ZE01.520M42 M42 520
ZE01.530M42 M42 530
ZE01.630M42 M42 630
ZE01.640M42 M42 640
- Antioxidant treatment on knife body
- Polished cutting face for an excellent finish quality
- HS 18% for medium hard wood
- HW for very hard wood and abrasive materials
- M42 for hard wood, long-life performance
Other dimensions available on request
TURNBLADES “CENTROFIX - QUICKFIX” - “CENTROSTAR”
ART. ZE 03
Item Quality L
ZE03.130HS HS 130
ZE03.150HS HS 150
ZE03.180HS HS 180
ZE03.210HS HS 210
ZE03.230HS HS 230
ZE03.310HS HS 310
ZE03.410HS HS 410
ZE03.430HS HS 430
ZE03.510HS HS 510
ZE03.520HS HS 520
ZE03.530HS HS 530
ZE03.630HS HS 630
ZE03.640HS HS 640
ZE03.930HS HS 930
ZE03.130HW HW 130
ZE03.180HW HW 180
ZE03.230HW HW 230
ZE03.310HW HW 310
ZE03.410HW HW 410
ZE03.430HW HW 430
ZE03.510HW HW 510
ZE03.520HW HW 520
ZE03.630HW HW 630
ZE03.640HW HW 640
ZE03.650HW HW 650
Other dimensions available on request
- Antioxidant treatment on knife body
- Polished cutting face for an excellent finish quality
- HS 18% for medium hard wood
- HW for very hard wood and abrasive materials
TURNBLADES “ENSHIN”
ART. ZE 06
Item Quality L
ZE06.080HS HS 80
ZE06.130HS HS 130
ZE06.150HS HS 150
ZE06.210HS HS 210
ZE06.240HS HS 240
ZE06.080HW HW 80
ZE06.130HW HW 130
ZE06.150HW HW 150
ZE06.210HW HW 210
ZE06.240HW HW 240
ZE06.640HW HW 640
- Antioxidant treatment on knife body
- Polished cutting face for an excellent finish quality
- HS 18% for medium hard wood
- HW for very hard wood and abrasive materials
TURNBLADES “BULLDOZER”
ART. ZE 05
Item Quality L
ZE05.100HW HW 100
ZE05.130HW HW 130
ZE05.150HW HW 150
ZE05.210HW HW 210
ZE05.230HW HW 230
ZE05.265HW HW 265
- Antioxidant treatment on knife body
- Polished cutting face for an excellent finish quality
- HW for very hard wood and abrasive materials
TURNBLADES “TERMINUS”
ART. ZE 04
Item Quality L
ZE04.130HS HS 130
ZE04.180HS HS 180
ZE04.210HS HS 210
ZE04.230HS HS 230
ZE04.310HS HS 310
ZE04.520HS HS 520
ZE04.650HS HS 650
ZE04.130HW HW 130
ZE04.180HW HW 180
ZE04.210HW HW 210
ZE04.230HW HW 230
ZE04.310HW HW 310
ZE04.520HW HW 520
ZE04.650HW HW 650
- Antioxidant treatment on knife body
- Polished cutting face for an excellent finish quality
- HS 18% for medium hard wood
- HW for very hard wood and abrasive materials
®
11.15
2014 - Reversible knives and knives for planers
Other dimensions available on request
Other dimensions available on request
TURNBLADES “SINUS”
ART. ZE 07
Item Quality L
ZE07.080HS HS 80
ZE07.130HS HS 130
ZE07.180HS HS 180
ZE07.210HS HS 210
ZE07.250HS HS 250
ZE07.310HS HS 310
ZE07.430HS HS 430
ZE07.510HS HS 510
ZE07.630HS HS 630
ZE07.1050HS HS 1050
ZE07.080HW HW 80
ZE07.130HW HW 130
ZE07.180HW HW 180
ZE07.210.HW HW 210
ZE07.250HW HW 250
ZE07.310HW HW 310
ZE07.430HW HW 430
ZE07.510HW HW 510
ZE07.630HW HW 630
- Antioxidant treatment on knife body
- Polished cutting face for an excellent finish quality
- HS 18% for medium hard wood
- HW for very hard wood and abrasive materials
Other dimensions available on request
Other dimensions available on request
     ”
TURNBLADES “VARIPLAN”
ART. ZE 08
Item Quality L
ZE08.050HS HS 50
ZE08.100HS HS 100
ZE08.130HS HS 130
ZE08.180HS HS 180
ZE08.210HS HS 210
ZE08.410HS HS 410
ZE08.430HS HS 430
ZE08.510HS HS 510
ZE08.600HS HS 600
ZE08.630HS HS 630
ZE08.050HW HW 50
ZE08.100HW HW 100
ZE08.130HW HW 130
ZE08.180HW HW 180
ZE08.210HW HW 210
ZE08.410HW HW 410
ZE08.430HW HW 430
ZE08.510HW HW 510
ZE08.600HW HW 600
ZE08.630HW HW 630
- Antioxidant treatment on knife body
- Polished cutting face for an excellent finish quality
- HS 18% for medium hard wood
- HW for very hard wood and abrasive materials
®
11.16
2014 - Reversible knives and knives for planers
Other dimensions available on request
TURNBLADES “BRÜCK”
ART. ZE 09
Item Quality L
ZE09.060HS HS 60
ZE09.100HS HS 100
ZE09.130HS HS 130
ZE09.180HS HS 180
ZE09.210HS HS 210
ZE09.250HS HS 250
ZE09.310HS HS 310
ZE09.400HS HS 400
ZE09.450HS HS 450
ZE09.510HS HS 510
ZE09.630HS HS 630
ZE09.810HS HS 810
ZE09.060HSCO HSCo 60
ZE09.100HSCO HSCo 100
ZE09.130HSCO HSCo 130
ZE09.180HSCO HSCo 180
ZE09.210HSCO HSCo 210
ZE09.250HSCO HSCo 250
ZE09.310HSCO HSCo 310
ZE09.400HSCO HSCo 400
ZE09.450HSCO HSCo 450
ZE09.510HSCO HSCo 510
ZE09.630HSCO HSCo 630
ZE09.810HSCO HSCo 810
- Antioxidant treatment on knife body
- Polished cutting face for an excellent finish quality
- HS 18% for medium hard wood
- HSCo (cobalt) for very hard wood and abrasive materials
Other dimensions available on request
TURNBLADES “ESTA”
ART. ZE 10
Item Quality L L1 n. holes n. slots
ZE10.060HS NEW HS 60 45 1 1
ZE10.100HS NEW HS 100 45 1 1
ZE10.130HS NEW HS 130 45 1 2
ZE10.200HS NEW HS 200 45 1 2
ZE10.300HS NEW HS 300 100 1 2
ZE10.400HS NEW HS 400 100 2 3
ZE10.500HS NEW HS 500 100 1 4
ZE10.650HS NEW HS 650 200 1 3
ZE10.810HS NEW HS 810 200 1 3
- Antioxidant treatment on knife body
- Polished cutting face for an excellent finish quality
- HS 18% for medium hard wood
Other dimensions available on request